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Bealings School                                                                       
01473 622376                                                                                 11.05.2022
Dear Parents & Carers,
Please see updated dates for your diaries:-
Wednesday 25th May  

Sports Day 1.15pm
Friday 24th June 


FOSS Day (more information to follow)
Tuesday 5th July 


Years 3/4 Class Trip (more information to follow)
Wednesday 6th July 


New Reception parents Coffee Morning

Friday 8th July 


Reception Class Trip (more information to follow)
Monday 11th July 
‘Moving on up morning’ Children will be spending the morning with their September classmates and teachers.


Induction morning for next Year’s Reception Children

Tuesday 12th July
‘Moving on up morning’ Children will spend another morning with their September classmates and teachers.

Induction morning for next Year’s Reception Children 

Wednesday 13th July  

KS1 School Play 1.30pm and 5.30pm
Thursday 14th July 

 
KS2 School Play 6.30pm
Friday 15th July


KS2 School Play 6.30pm
Monday 18th July

 
KS1 Reserve Play Day

Tuesday 19th July


KS2 Reserve Play Day
Wednesday 20th July 

Last Day of term.
 Leaver’s assembly at 1.15pm. 
End of School 2pm 
Best wishes

The Bealings Team
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